Job/Location:
Contractor:
Model Number:
Prepared By:
Date:
40 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D

duration of 30 minutes (for the listed rating).  Ni-Cd batteries are
optional. Recharge time of the battery is twenty-four [24] hours.
The maximum battery operating temperature is +40°C  and the
minimum is +10°C.
CHARGER SPECIFICATIONS
The NOVA series utilizes a high-efficiency two stage charger
providing precise float voltage control with low voltage disconnect
protection. All components used in the circuitry are temperature
compensated. The charger also has brownout and short circuit
protection. Charger status is easily determined via a dual diagnostic
LED display which indicates AC/ON and High Charge. An external
push button test switch allows maintenance personnel to quickly
determine the operational status of the unit and lamp load.
Model Wattage Rating
30 Minutes 90 Minutes
NV-6-18 18 n/a
NV-6-36 36 12
NV-6-40 40 18
NV-6-50 50 18
NV-6-50-NC 50 22
NV-6-72 72 27
NV-6-80 80 27
NV-6-90 90 36
NV-6-100-NC 100 42
NV-6-160 160 60
NV-6-180 180 72
NV-6-180-NC 160 90
NV-12-36 36 n/a
NV-12-50 50 n/a
NV-12-72 72 27
NV-12-90 90 36
NV-12-100-NC 100 45
NV-12-120 120 65
NV-12-150 150 65
NV-12-180 180 72
NV-12-200-NC 200 90
NV-12-200 200 72
NV-12-250 250 108
NV-12-360 360 140
NV-24-144 144 60
NV-24-180 180 72
NV-24-200-NC 200 100
NV-24-320 320 136
NV-24-360 360 144
NV-24-550 550 220
NV-24-720 720 360
06/11/15